
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00

A  VoR Paderbo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 17 25 24
718

4:17

╳
4

1
5

2
7

3 Auszeit

1:5
3:13

Ende
16:44

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

56 48 49 51
2552

17:4

1
8
15
22

4
10
18
25

6
13
20

8
15
20

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:47

B  BSV Ostbeve… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

54 51 52 56
2348

13:16

╳
6
12
17

23 1
7
13
18

3
8
14
20

6
9
17
22

Auszeit

8:11
22:24

Ende
17:07

A  VoR Paderbo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 25 18 16
25

0
6
12
18

24 1
8
13
19

25 2
8
16
20

3
11
16
22

Auszeit

20:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:10

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

56 48 54 49
8

2
8

2 5 5
Auszeit

Ende
17:19

A  VoR Paderbo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 17 25 16
424

2:8

╳
4

1 2 3 Auszeit

1:4
2:9

Wechsel
8:2

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

56 48 54 49
15

15
10 11 12 Auszeit

Oberliga 5 wU14
Frauen

A  VoR Paderborn III vs. BSV Ostbevern B

Spiel 12 09.11.2025 16:00 Uhr

Beverhalle
48346 Ostbevern
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A  VoR Paderbo… 5/8

16 Öksüz, Lavin X
17 Frei, Marie X
18 Wolke, Lena X
24 Koch, Madlen X
25 Müller, Marleen X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Bausch, Casimir E

C

B  BSV Ostbeve… 6/8

48 Matthes, Fina X
49 Meinzer, Minel X
51 Hengemühl, Mila X
52 Wanke, Merle X
54 Austermann, Antonia… X
56 Uhlenhake, Laura X
B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Matthes, Björn
CT Schlee, Liana

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  VoR Paderbo… BSV Ostbeve… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 7 1 44 25 1 1 0
1 0 1 25 2 20 23 0 1 2
2 1 0 4 3 9 15 1 0 0

5 2 1 36 73 63 2 2 2
Start: 16:00 Ende: 17:19 Dauer: 1:19

Sieger: BSV Ostbevern

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Möhrmann, Milla 1
2 Obermann, Greta 2

Schr. Tselepis, Elise
Assist. Maliqi, Elzana
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